
� � � � � � �� � 	 
 	 � �  � 	 
 	 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �   ! � 	 
 " # $ % & ' " " ( ) * � + � � � , � � ! � 
 � �  - . / 0 1 2 - / / 0 . / 3 � 	 4 � � 5 � �  ! 	 
 ! 6 � 
 3 � 	 4 � � 	 � � 7 8 � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � 3 � � � 9 ! : 4 5 � ; < 	 = = < 	 
 = � ! = 5  9 � 
 � �  � = 3 � 	 4 � � 5 � � 5 
 � � � > :   � 
 � ? 	 9? �  5 ! = @ A B C 7� D � E F , � G H I J K L M N O J J P Q R Q I N I S N T I S L P O R T U Q M V P J W Q L O N W X Y Z [ Y \ ] ^ Q L L N T I V K J I V Q _ V J W W J V ` W I T I S V N a N W b c� 
 � � 6 3 ! 9 � � ; 5 � � 	 
 ! 6 � 
 5 
 � �  � 5 � � � 
 � 3 � 	 4 � � 	 � �  � d : � � � � e � ! :  � !  3 � 	 4 � � 5 � � ! 
 � � �  5  � � f ! 
 = 	 9 !  
 � g �� ! 
 � �  !  6 � 9 � 5 � 	 3 � � �  	 6 9 7 8 � � " # $ % & ' " " ( ) � � 5  � � � 	  � � 	 � h i j j � f 7 C ! : ; 	 
 � � ! : � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � !� 
 � �  	 
 = � ! � � 5 � � � � 5 
 � �  � 5 � � � 
 � 3 � 	 4 � � 5 � � 7k l m n o n p q q r n n s t o u v n n v u wx u w o y o z { n q u p u s s z q | } ~ �q z s n q u � � o z p { q r n � w q q u �� � y � n o n p q � � � � � � � � � � � l� l � o z p { q r n � w q q u � � � y� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � �� �   ¡ ¢ £ � l¤ l ¥ � q r n � � � � � ¦ � § � ¨ § © � ª «p u o w s � � p o z p { q r n p n o o ¬ u  q r n� t t o z p � � o n y � v � � n � q n  q r n� w s � n  u ¬ o n � ® n q z s n r u w  � �� � y p o z p { ¯ � ° « l± ² ³ ª « � ´ « µ � ¶ « � ´ « « � § � ¬ u x r n � v u w x u w o y o z { n q r n| } ~ r u w  � q u � n · z � � � n o n p q¸ � � ´ ´ � ¹ � º µ � » « ¼ q r n � � n o n p q½ µ © ¾ � ¶ µ � » « u  ¿ � ´ « � � ¾ º µ � » « lÀ l � o z p { º � � � lÁ u w � r u w o y � n n q r n p r � � · nz s s n y z � q n o v � ¬ q n   n ¬  n � r z � · q r n� p r n y w o n l Á u w p � � � o � u ® n  z ¬ v u �Â Ã Ä Ä Å Æ Ç È É Ä Ä Ê Ë Ì Í Î Ï Ð Ñ Ò Ó Ô È Õs � v r � ® n q u  n ¬  n � r � u q r nn � q  z n � p � � � t t n �  Ö l¯ © « � × ¥ ¬ q r n n s t o u v n n z � w � z � ·o n � � q r � � � ¬ w o o y � v u ¬ | } ~ �q z s n � n � q n  q r n q z s n q r nn s t o u v n n o n ¬ q � � y s � { n � w  nØ Ù Ú £ ¡   Ú � � �   Û ¡ Ü Ý � � � � � � � � Þ ßØ à � ¢ � � � �   Û ¡ � á Ø Ù Ú £ ¡   Ú � � �   Û ¡ Üq z s n n � q  z n � s w � q � n t n  ¬ u  s n yÊ Ä Æ â ã â Â Ä Ç É ä³ � � ª � ª å æ ¯ � å µ « º µ � » «³ § ç ¾ © è � � ¶ é ê o n � � n ¹ © ª © «¸ � � ´ ´ � ¹ � º µ � » « x r n � w � z � · q r n� à � ¢ � � � �   Û ¡ � u t q z u � l ë ì í î ï ð ñ ï ò ñ ð ï ó ô



Department(s) Name Email Office Phone

Administration & Regulatory Affairs Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

City Council Ruiz, Alejandra - FIN Alejandra.Ruiz@houstontx.gov (838) 393-0781

City Secretary's Office Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

Controllers Department Zeno, Sandra - HR Sandra.Zeno@houstontx.gov (832) 393-3443

Convention and Entertainment Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7233

Department of Neighborhoods Harris-Hoskin, Yolanda - HR Yolanda.Harris-Hoskin@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6052

Finance Department Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

Fleet Maintenance Department Harris-Hoskin, Yolanda - HR Yolanda.Harris-Hoskin@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6052

General Services Department Rojas, Reina - HR Reina.Rojas@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6532

Health & Human Services Alvarez, Sharon - HR Sharon.Alvarez@houstontx.gov (832) 393-1351

HITS Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

Houston Airport System Maldanado, Ana - HR Ana.Maldonado@houstontx.gov (281) 233-1615

Houston Emergency Center Blackshear, Shirley - HEC Shirley.Blackshear@houstontx.gov (832) 393-2772

Houston Fire Department  *(A-L) McGruder, Gail - HR (A-L) Gail.McGruder@houstontx.gov (832) 394-6627

Houston Fire Department  *(M-Z) Dimas, Claudia - HR  (M-Z) Claudia.Dimas@houstontx.gov (832) 394-6879

Houston Housing Department Benson, Sharon - HCD Sharon.Benson@houstontx.gov (832) 394-6127

Houston Police Department McMichael, Joanne - HR Joanne.McMichael@houstontx.gov (832) 393-8854

Houston Public Library Alvarez, Sharon - HR Sharon.Alvarez@houstontx.gov (832) 393-1351

Houston Public Works   *(A-M) Thomas, Janice - HR Janice.Thomas@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6035

Houston Public Works   *(N-Z) Dwellingham, Dorothy - HR Dorothy.Dwellingham@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6028

Human Resources Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

Legal Department Izaguirre, Fabian - LGL Fabian.Izaguirre@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6214

Mayor's Office Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

Municipal Courts Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7223

Office of Business Opportunities Martinez, Sergio - HR Sergio.Martinez2@houstontx.gov (832) 393-7233

Parks & Recreation Lopez, Karen - HR Karen.Lopez@houstontx.gov (832) 395-7111

Planning & Development Rojas, Reina - HR Reina.Rojas@houstontx.gov (832) 393-6532

Solid Waste Management Lopez, Karen - HR Karen.Lopez@houstontx.gov (832) 395-7111

*Assigned coordinator based on the first letter of an employee's last name                                                                                 Rev. 2/08/2019
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